
PROTOCOL MARINE SERVICES PVT. 
LTD., 
List of Claims received

Sr. Name of Party Categ
ory

Secure
d / 
Unsecu
red

 Principal  Interest & 
Charges 

 Total Provisionally 
Admitted

Not Admitted 
/ Provisional

Remark

7 Arihant Tyre OC U              8,70,426.00 530145     3,40,281.00 Provisional, working on it
8 Bhavi Auto Spares OC U              7,20,941.00 565621     1,55,320.00 Provisional, working on it
9 Transolutions India Incorporation OC U        1,20,64,000.00       1,20,64,000.00 

                                 -                              -          1,36,55,367.00       1,31,59,766.00     4,95,601.00 


